
LOT 16 BLOCK A SUWANNEE HILLS S/

880-796 THRU 798, WD 1124-1285, 

BALOWSKI ANN ELAINE/BALOWSKI MICHAEL JOHN
463 NW SUGARCANE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-2S-16-01689-116

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

21216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

12/15/2022 ME 5.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

229,678
13,580
40,000

283,258
0

283,258
HX HB 51,411

231,847
283,258

0

291,980

1480/2332 12/07/2022 WD Q I 01 272,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEMBECK STANLEY JR

BALOWSKI ANN ELAINE

1429/662 1/29/2021 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAXWELL CHARLES R

DEMBECK STANLEY JR
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000041353 Roof Replacement 9,083 02/19/2021

26134 M H 320 08/15/2007

2026HX Base Yr

463 NW SUGARCANE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,472 118.8000 117.61 290,732 2007 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 211,839

FSP 180 40 72 6,690

UOP 120 25 30 2,787

UOP 120 25 2023 30 2,787

UOP 240 25 2023 60 5,575

2,940 2,472 229,678

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S30 E16 E60 N30 $
FSP=[ORIG=-64,30] S10 E18 N10 W18 $
UOP=[ORIG=-76,30] S10 E12 N10 W12 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-46,30] S10 E12 N10 W12 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-58,-10] S10 E24 N10 W24 $
.

BAS

76

30

16 60

30

FSP10

18

10

18

UOP10

12

10

12

UOP
2023

10

12

10

12

UOP
2023

10

24

10

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,880

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

13,580

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


